PREPARADOR DE DEFUMADOS

CPF

13455575587

68192827534

54656362549

53875460510

92512623572

40516202553

93858540544

25990624549

02657908594

61208701568

33871914568

46395270559

00694633526

01777405580

23858303534

17836930530

30990916520

42040841504

20314060510

36282855500

CPF

16486790563

95594230530

NOME

VALQUIRIA ALVES DE SOUZA WANDERLEY

SANDRA DOS SANTOS SILVA

CARLOS ROBERTO BATISTA ARAUJO

IVELISE RIBEIRO SOUZA

JOSEANE GOMES ATAIDE

JOSEMERE SOUZA SANTOS DE JESUS

MARIA IZABEL DA SILVA RAMOS

VALQUIRIA DOS SANTOS

CRISLANE OLIVEIRA SILVA

ALESSANDRA VIANA SALES

MARLEIDE ALVES FERREIRA

MARCIO AUGUSTO VILA FLOR MARTINS

ELIANA DOS SANTOS MOREIRA

DELMONTE LUIZ MATOS JUNIOR

LUIZ MARIO DE OLIVEIRA DA MOTTA COELHO

ANA LUCIA DA SILVA MOIZES

JOSENILDA BATISTA DA CRUZ

MARLENE BARRETO SILVA

DIVALDO SOUZA BRITO

JAIRO PEREIRA SANTOS

NOME

JOSE MILTON DE ALMEIDA COSTA

ANA PAULA OLIVEIRA DE JESUS

CLASSIFICACAO

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

CLASSIFICACAO

21

22

SITUACAO

CONVOCADO(A) MATRICULA 1° CHAMADA
CONVOCADO(A) MATRICULA 1° CHAMADA
CONVOCADO(A) MATRICULA 1° CHAMADA
CONVOCADO(A) MATRICULA 1° CHAMADA
CONVOCADO(A) MATRICULA 1° CHAMADA
CONVOCADO(A) MATRICULA 1° CHAMADA
CONVOCADO(A) MATRICULA 1° CHAMADA
CONVOCADO(A) MATRICULA 1° CHAMADA
CONVOCADO(A) MATRICULA 1° CHAMADA
CONVOCADO(A) MATRICULA 1° CHAMADA
CONVOCADO(A) MATRICULA 1° CHAMADA
CONVOCADO(A) MATRICULA 1° CHAMADA
CONVOCADO(A) MATRICULA 1° CHAMADA
CONVOCADO(A) MATRICULA 1° CHAMADA
CONVOCADO(A) MATRICULA 1° CHAMADA
CONVOCADO(A) MATRICULA 1° CHAMADA
CONVOCADO(A) MATRICULA 1° CHAMADA
CONVOCADO(A) MATRICULA 1° CHAMADA
CONVOCADO(A) MATRICULA 1° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO(A) MATRICULA 1° CHAMADA

SITUACAO

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA



86352945562

00686493559

03309892514

7772453500

07723941560

82381810544

00158845544

00208111522

23447729520

65099826504

04986036521

47444886504

03810222500

18591930568

56181957553

89716710500

31280676515

06474464569

02080130595

79515150515

01677904712

71064192572

64776646587

87564220597

GILVAN CLEI FRANGCA SANTOS

LEANDRA DOS SANTOS LIMA

EMERSON PAULO VASCONCELLOS

SALVADOR RIBEIRO SANTANA JUNIOR

JONATAS DE ARAUJO SANTOS

TALINE RIBEIRO DE SANTANA

JONAS DE JESUS

LILIANE ALMEIDA MATTOS SOUZA

RITA DE CASSIA SAMPAIO CHAGAS

HONORINA NOGUEIRA NETA

NATAN CORREIA TENORIO DE OLIVEIRA

JOELMA MARIA OLIVEIRA NASCIMENTO

ISABELE SIMOES ALVES

GILMAR BISPO DOS SANTOS

GILVANETE BISPO DOS SANTOS

DALVANICE BARBOSA SILVA

IOLANDA MARIA DOS ANJOS

MARIA EVANEIZE SANTOS SILVA

DANIELA MANGUEIRA CONCEIGAO

FABRICIO COSTA SILVA

JUDINEA TEIXEIRA GOMES DE OLIVEIRA

EUNARA FERREIRA CERQUEIRA

EMERSON BARBOSA CERQUEIRA

PAULA FARIAS AMORIM SALDANHA

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA



04935740507

24301094504

35189029549

17541824534

39359654515

44832230549

67026710591

05611564500

02939604533

02066883506

06502830587

31381995500

24056286515

02662439599

53872398504

04796891722

86390001584

JOELMA VALDELICE DOS SANTOS BONFIM

MARIA DE FATIMA COSTA DE JESUS SILVA

CARLOS ANTONIO BARRETO DOS SANTOS

DALVA DO NASCIMENTO BARBOSA

JOCELIA MARIA CALMON BACELAR COSTA

REJANE MENDES DE SOUZA

DEUSARI RODRIGUES SOBRINHO

ANA BRASILINA SANTOS DA FRANCA

JAIONARA COSTA DOS SANTOS FONSECA

ANDREA FIGUEIREDO LIMA

JAYME BORGES DE JESUS

MARCIA SUELY SANTOS MACEDO

MARIA AUXILIADORA RODRIGUES REIS CAZETA

RAIMUNDA SANTOS DE JESUS

TANIA CRISTINA ARAUJO BASTOS DINIZ

MARTINUS ANTONIUS MARIA VAN GASTEL

JOESLE SOUZA SILVA

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTA DE ESPERA



